Slotted Head, Green Dye Finish,

3/8 in. Ground Screw for 10-32
tapped Hole (100/Clam)

By Raco
Catalog # 973

Slotted Head, Green Dye Finish, 3/8 in. Ground Screw for 10-32

tapped Hole (100/Clam)

Features

Slotted head

Green dye finish

Suitable for 10-32 threaded hole
3/8 in. Screw length

General

Accessory Type Box

Color Green

EU RoHS Indicator Contact Manufacturer
Material 973

Type Ground Screws

UPC 050169909737

A proud member of the Hubbell Family.

Dimensions

Dimensions
Height
Length
Weight
Width

Logistics

Carton Quantity
Minimum Pack Quantity
Packaging Type

Pallet Quantity

Product Assets

0.795in x 0.414 in x 0.414 in
0.414 in
0.795 in
0.005 Ib
0.414 in

1000
1000
Clam Shell
80000
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